3/27/2017
3/28/2017
3/29/2017
3/30/2017
3/31/2017
4/3/2017
4/4/2017
4/5/2017
4/6/2017
4/7/2017
4/8/2017
4/10/2017
4/11/2017
4/12/2017
4/13/2017
4/14/2017

TOTAL

SPECIAL CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 6 ELECTION
APRIL 18, 2017

EARLY VOTING/ABSENTEE TURNOUT

3/27/17 through 4/14/17

Memori
Drive

al

Dunwoody
Library

94
126
110
100

83

70
145

46
166
140
652
135
137
147
180
288

2,

ABSENTEE BALLOTS
BY MAIL -- RECEIVED

TOTAL VOTES TO DATE

619

1,093
1,253
1,265
1,289
1,969

TOTAL

94
126
110
100

83

70
145

46
166
140
652

1,228
1,390
1,412
1,469
2,257

6,869

9,488

1,949

11,437




