## SPECIAL CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 6 ELECTION APRIL 18, 2017 EARLY VOTING/ABSENTEE TURNOUT 3/27/17 through 4/14/17

	Memorial	Dunwoody	
	Drive	Library	TOTAL
3/27/2017	94		94
3/28/2017	126		126
3/29/2017	110		110
3/30/2017	100		100
3/31/2017	83		83
4/3/2017	70		70
4/4/2017	145		145
4/5/2017	46		46
4/6/2017	166		166
4/7/2017	140		140
4/8/2017	652		652
4/10/2017	135	1,093	1,228
4/11/2017	137	1,253	1,390
4/12/2017	147	1,265	1,412
4/13/2017	180	1,289	1,469
4/14/2017	288	1,969	2,257
TOTAL	2,619	6,869	9,488
ABSENTEE BALLOTS BY MAIL RECEIVED			1,949
TOTAL VOTES TO DATE			11,437